
Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                    

                      Reindeer Run 2 Mile Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                     Saturday December 5, 2015 9:00am 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Caleb Wakeley         435  20 M Lynchburg       VA   11:47   11:32  5:46  

    2 Jack Tidball          267  18 M Tunkhannock     PA   11:47   11:43  5:52  

    3 Graham Hansel         268  20 M Lynchburg       VA   11:47   11:43  5:52  

    4 Clay Gaesser          276  18 M Lynchburg       VA   12:37   12:37  6:19  

    5 Derrick Moore         254  18 M Lynchburg       VA   13:23   13:23  6:42  

    6 Haakon Nelson         375  19 M Wilmington      OH   13:28   13:25  6:43  

    7 Brian Danihel         421  22 M Lynchburg       VA   13:54   13:49  6:55  

    8 Grant Fickle          259  18 M Canton          GA   13:56   13:55  6:58  

    9 Joshua Torre          287  20 M Lynchburg       VA   14:02   13:59  7:00  

   10 Ben Bauserman         396  14 M Lynchburg       VA   14:16   14:12  7:06  

   11 Tj Phillips           280  25 M Ewa Beach       HI   14:32   14:25  7:13  

   12 Darrell Wargo         225  47 M Lynchburg       VA   14:39   14:39  7:20  

   13 John Cook             436  18 M Putnam Station  NY   14:44   14:44  7:22  

   14 Aaron Hultstrand      368  21 M Lynchburg       VA   14:54   14:50  7:25  

   15 Kc Horne              393  19 M Chelsea         AL   15:17   15:02  7:31  

   16 Aaron Volz            271  19 M Lynchburg       VA   15:08   15:06  7:33  

   17 Daniel Freese         412  20 M Lynchburg       VA   15:18   15:07  7:34  

   18 Joshua Dawson         425  15 M Halifax         VA   15:17   15:17  7:39  

   19 Leanne Riegel         306  19 F Lynchburg       VA   16:18   15:18  7:39  

   20 Mike Cargill          341  21 M Amherstherst    VA   15:37   15:20  7:40  

   21 Carrie Logie          266  21 F Lynchburg       VA   15:28   15:23  7:42  

   22 Ross Meyer            255  36 M Lynchburg       VA   15:34   15:28  7:44  

   23 Aaron Hart            213  22 M Lynchburg       VA   15:36   15:32  7:46  

   24 Maxwell Flournoy      226  22 M Concord         NH   15:42   15:40  7:50  

   25 Jim Meador            210  31 M Lynchburg       VA   15:52   15:48  7:54  

   26 Chris Peterson        380  20 M Ruther Glen     VA   16:00   15:54  7:57  

   27 Sibande Sibande       391  34 M Lynchburg       VA   15:56   15:56  7:58  

   28 Kevin Hackworth       253  42 M Forest          VA   15:59   15:56  7:58  

   29 Matthew Persons       265  19 M Lynchburg       VA   16:04   15:58  7:59  

   30 Rachel Walters        224  21 F Lynchburg       VA   16:06   16:06  8:03  

   31 Alexandra Karman      216  19 F Hamilton        OH   16:10   16:10  8:05  

   32 Jansen Collins        311  19 F Forest          VA   16:23   16:13  8:07  

   33 Lexi Pietruszka       264  19 F Collingswood    NJ   16:29   16:24  8:12  

   34 Joshua Dowdy          395  26 M Lynchburg       VA   16:48   16:35  8:18  

   35 Amanda Addington      354  19 F Manassas        VA   16:36   16:36  8:18  

   36 Christian Moore       277  17 M Severna Park    MD   16:48   16:38  8:19  

   37 Caeli Hallett         405  18 F Lynchburg       VA   16:53   16:45  8:23  

   38 Kevin Danihel         420  22 M Lynchburg       VA   16:48   16:48  8:24  

   39 Michael Merholz       401  46 M Lynchburg       VA   16:52   16:49  8:25  

   40 Allyson Dinges        339  19 F Forest          VA   16:59   16:50  8:25  

   41 Logan Bosiger         350  18 M Forest          VA   17:00   16:51  8:26  

   42 Matthew Russell       300  19 M Lexington       KY   17:58   16:57  8:29  

   43 Daniel Degner         304  18 M Van Dyne        WI   17:13   17:01  8:31  

   44 Laura Demetros        235  20 F Fishkill        NY   17:15   17:07  8:34  

   45 Pippa Best            384  19 F Lynchburg       VA   17:14   17:09  8:35  

   46 Bethany Barr          262  20 F Lynchburg       VA   17:14   17:09  8:35  

   47 Aaron Wescoat         363  22 M Lynchburg       VA   17:32   17:14  8:37  

   48 Ashleigh Seager       440  18 F Germantown      MD   17:15   17:14  8:37  

   49 James Stronza         220  36 M bedford         VA   17:24   17:15  8:38  

   50 Duane Stever          359  20 M Manassas        VA   17:18   17:18  8:39   

   51 Chad Higgenbottom     258  20 M Lynchburg       VA   17:38   17:21  8:41  

   52 Victoria Dissmore     303  18 F Lynchburg       VA   17:37   17:24  8:42  



   53 Cassidy Bremner       309  19 F Lynchburg       VA   17:38   17:32  8:46  

   54 Cass Rupert           296  19 F Lynchburg       VA   17:40   17:32  8:46  

   55 Serena Barr Barr      269  20 F Lynchburg       VA   17:39   17:34  8:47  

   56 Joshua Carroll        415  21 M Lynchburg       VA   17:34   17:34  8:47  

   57 Jd Espinoza           399  26 M Calexico        CA   17:39   17:35  8:48  

   58 Minerva Perez         355  23 F Lynchburg       VA   17:48   17:35  8:48  

   59 Andrew Lindeman       394  25 M Lynchburg       VA   17:51   17:37  8:49  

   60 Mykie Scanlan         232  20 F Lynchburg       VA   17:53   17:45  8:53  

   61 Benjamin Eager        381  20 M Bainbridge Isla WA   18:00   17:55  8:58  

   62 Mary Kendall          376  22 F Lynchburg       VA   18:00   17:57  8:59  

   63 Amanda Velez          207  24 F Lynchburg       VA   18:19   18:09  9:05  

   64 Sarah Mast            302  19 F Carlisle        PA   18:24   18:11  9:06  

   65 Dan Bolton            406  24 M Lynchburg       VA   18:27   18:13  9:07  

   66 Charles Wilson        274  19 M Lynchburg       VA   18:18   18:16  9:08  

   67 Jack Hoover           217  20 M Statesville     NC   18:30   18:24  9:12  

   68 Dabrious Williams     432  21 M Ringgold        VA   18:47   18:29  9:15  

   69 Hannelore Rumminger   441  18 F Lynchburg       VA   18:49   18:34  9:17  

   70 Pj Kern               357  19 M Oakton          VA   18:49   18:34  9:17  

   71 Amanda Mast           313  13 F Lynchburg       VA   18:49   18:35  9:18  

   72 Jessica Heidebrink    358  19 F Bloomington     IL   18:48   18:36  9:18  

   73 Brenna Mills          356  19 F Lynchburg       VA   18:43   18:38  9:19  

   74 Ronda Carroll         201  45 F Forest          VA   18:47   18:44  9:22  

   75 Rachel Ziegler        442  18 F Lynchburg       VA   19:02   18:48  9:24  

   76 Bob Phillips          279  51 M Ewa Beach       HI   18:57   18:49  9:25  

   77 Abby Julius           385  18 F Hummelstown     PA   18:59   18:51  9:26  

   78 Sara Beth Davis       273  18 F Lynchburg       VA   18:57   18:51  9:26  

   79 Taylor Stiles         342  20 F Huntington      MA   19:02   18:55  9:28  

   80 Connor Strickland     431  18 M Conway          SC   18:55   18:55  9:28  

   81 Summer Parker         312  19 F Lynchburg       VA   19:05   18:59  9:30  

   82 Jackson Rawlings      247  12 M Lynchburg       VA   19:18   19:04  9:32  

   83 Carrie Foito          294  18 F Trumbull        CT   19:20   19:17  9:39  

   84 Matthew Anderson      257  19 M Elm City        NC   19:40   19:28  9:44  

   85 Mary Levesque         343  21 F Madison         CT   19:40   19:33  9:47  

   86 Joel Field            212  22 M Roanoke         VA   19:39   19:33  9:47  

   87 Daniel Lee            340  21 M Lynchburg       VA   19:52   19:36  9:48  

   88 Kristian Myrdal       256  19 M Edinburg        ND   21:52   19:41  9:51  

   89 Chelsey O'Connell     233  21 F Lynchburg       VA   19:49   19:42  9:51  

   90 Hannah Gaston         234  18 F Stafford        VA   19:49   19:42  9:51  

   91 Peyton Davis          352  16 F Chester         VA   19:50   19:42  9:51  

   92 Bill Hutter           278  63 M Lynchburg       VA   19:56   19:45  9:53  

   93 Kyle Brennan          252  20 M Dover           DE   20:00   19:48  9:54  

   94 Rachel Lee            388  21 F Lynchburg       VA   19:59   19:50  9:55  

   95 Zosia Roberts         423  19 F Landenberg      PA   20:03   19:54  9:57  

   96 Kunal Barai           365  31 M Lynchburg       VA   20:07   19:58  9:59  

   97 Steven Merholz        402  12 M Lynchburg       VA   20:07   19:59 10:00  

   98 Ryan Mitchell         430  20 M Doylestown      PA   20:10   20:10 10:05  

   99 Kayle Lewis           414  19 F Lynchburg       VA   20:11   20:11 10:06  

  100 Sarah Sorowice        215  18 F Wilmington      DE   20:17   20:16 10:08   

  101 Samuel Martin         223  20 M Auburn          NY   20:41   20:25 10:13  

  102 Emily Eto             209  18 F Forest          VA   20:43   20:31 10:16  

  103 Mallory Cuccio        229  21 F Lynchburg       VA   20:43   20:34 10:17  

  104 Lindsay Pratt         305  18 F West Chester    PA   20:43   20:35 10:18  

  105 Austin Wetzel         443  18 F Lynchburg       VA   20:50   20:36 10:18  

  106 Kaylee Capps          261  20 F Lynchburg       VA   20:48   20:43 10:22  

  107 Leah Jones            228  22 F Lynchburg       VA   21:08   20:56 10:28  

  108 Morgan Kane           227  25 F Lynchburg       VA   21:18   21:05 10:33  

  109 Alexandra Rothaar     290  19 F Lynchburg       VA   21:14   21:07 10:34  

  110 Somer Muhs            377  22 F Lynchburg       VA   21:21   21:11 10:36  

  111 Christina Ruiz        208  25 F Lynchburg       VA   21:23   21:11 10:36  

  112 Shenandoah Long       238  22 F Williamsburg    VA   21:18   21:14 10:37  

  113 Danielle Molnar       299  20 F Canton          MI   21:28   21:16 10:38  

  114 Kara Sangree          214  21 F Lynchburg       VA   21:29   21:18 10:39  



  115 Emily Thomas          390  20 F Haymarket       VA   21:29   21:23 10:42  

  116 Jamie Reed            218  19 F Keller          TX   21:31   21:27 10:44  

  117 Alexandra George      295  18 F Hudson          OH   21:31   21:28 10:44  

  118 Hannah Wilson         202  21 F Warrenton       VA   21:52   21:36 10:48  

  119 Jennifer Epps         424  38 F Halifax         VA   21:39   21:39 10:50  

  120 Erin Bradshaw         310  18 F Suffolk         VA   21:50   21:41 10:50  

  121 Monica Hernick        272  19 F Lynchburg       VA   21:50   21:42 10:51  

  122 Sarah Parker          211  18 F Lynchburg       VA   21:42   21:42 10:51  

  123 Jessica Wernig        411  21 F Delta           PA   21:57   21:45 10:53  

  124 Morgan Staub          349  18 F Dover           PA   22:03   21:48 10:54  

  125 Katelyn Larossa       348  18 F Perry Hall      MD   22:03   21:49 10:55  

  126 Ashley Wagner         275  21 F Middletown      DE   22:08   21:54 10:57  

  127 Kylie Smith           374  20 F Bristol         VA   22:09   21:55 10:58  

  128 Summer Slack          364  19 F Traverse City   MI   22:02   21:57 10:59  

  129 Elaine Maddy          422  47 F Rustburg        VA   22:22   22:08 11:04  

  130 Sarah Dunn            403  20 F Toledo          OH   22:27   22:13 11:07  

  131 Kelsey Teeple         404  21 F Lynchburg       VA   22:28   22:14 11:07  

  132 Rachel Williams       387  21 F Chesapeake      VA   22:21   22:16 11:08  

  133 Kathleen Lopp         386  20 F Midway City     CA   22:23   22:18 11:09  

  134 Jeremy Bass           416  20 M Lynchburg       VA   23:10   23:00 11:30  

  135 Emily Hinton          417  22 F Lynchburg       VA   23:10   23:00 11:30  

  136 Amy Hinton            418  19 F Lynchburg       VA   23:10   23:01 11:31  

  137 Ellen Lipford         437  18 F Henrico         VA   23:13   23:06 11:33  

  138 Karleigh Kennedy      222  19 F Indian Trail    NC   23:13   23:07 11:34  

  139 Emily Martel          297  18 F Lynchburg       VA   23:16   23:10 11:35  

  140 Alexandra Emery       353  24 F Lynchburg       VA   23:48   23:41 11:51  

  141 Joel Cockrell         221  24 M Lynchburg       VA   24:00   23:42 11:51  

  142 Shawn Colfer          219  21 M Lynchburg       VA   24:00   23:42 11:51  

  143 Kelli Goins           250  25 F Lynchburg       VA   24:03   23:47 11:54  

  144 Emmy Weeks            251  22 F Herndon         VA   24:03   23:47 11:54  

  145 Laura Herndon         203  20 F Crestview       FL   24:08   23:52 11:56  

  146 Florence Dolan        282  14 F Southern Pines  NC   24:18   24:07 12:04  

  147 Savannah Rupp         292  19 F Bel Air         MD   24:23   24:09 12:05  

  148 Asia Allen            382  20 F Lynchburg       VA   24:22   24:12 12:06  

  149 Jean Turner           419  46 F Amherst         VA   24:28   24:14 12:07  

  150 Patrick Dolan         283  15 M Southern Pines  NC   24:29   24:17 12:0  

  151 Sarah Gibson          205  19 F Lynchburg       VA   24:41   24:25 12:13  

  152 Dan Carr              371  21 M Lynchburg       VA   31:01   24:29 12:15  

  153 Kimberly Burgess      370  20 F Lynchburg       VA   31:00   24:30 12:15  

  154 Peter Amato           301  49 M Lynchburg       VA   25:05   24:54 12:27  

  155 Samantha Burke        289  21 F Carlisle        PA   25:07   24:58 12:29  

  156 Monica Mann           286  21 F Lynchburg       VA   25:07   24:58 12:29  

  157 Mary Ann Baker        298  21 F Lynchburg       VA   25:17   25:03 12:32  

  158 Meredith Davis        351  20 F Chester         VA   25:17   25:09 12:35  

  159 Cami Hillier          379  21 F South Point     OH   25:27   25:09 12:35  

  160 Mackenzie Farrell     242  20 F Bridgewater     NJ   25:31   25:19 12:40  

  161 Kirsten Ommundsen     409  21 F Fair Lawn       NJ   25:30   25:20 12:40  

  162 Hannah Griffith       366  19 F Lorton          VA   25:32   25:20 12:40  

  163 Chelsea Casady        410  20 F Macomb          MI   25:30   25:20 12:40  

  164 Sarah Gump            438  19 F Hamilton        OH   25:37   25:30 12:45  

  165 Gabriella Hansen      243  20 F Greenville      NC   25:43   25:32 12:46  

  166 Abigail Chennells     345  19 F Lynchburg       VA   27:46   25:35 12:48  

  167 Stephanie Smith       206  25 F Forest          VA   25:57   25:41 12:51  

  168 David Hammock         392  52 M Forest          VA   25:55   25:43 12:52  

  169 Christina Burgamy     429  23 F Monroe          VA   25:59   25:55 12:58  

  170 Cameron Burgamy       428  25 M Monroe          VA   25:58   25:55 12:58  

  171 Rachel Freese         413  18 F Lynchburg       VA   26:09   25:56 12:58  

  172 Kendra Myers          378  23 F Lynchburg       VA   26:22   26:12 13:06  

  173 Jenna Gilbertson      369  19 F Lynchburg       VA   26:22   26:13 13:07  

  174 Michelle White        433  46 F Chase City      VA   26:46   26:34 13:17  

  175 Sarah Collins         240  19 F Lynchburg       VA   27:05   26:59 13:30  

  176 Madison Burgess       239  19 F Virginia Beach  VA   27:06   27:01 13:31  



  177 Caitlin McMannen      236  22 F Durham          NC   27:39   27:16 13:38  

  178 Courtney Hunter       434  19 F Woodhaven       MI   27:39   27:18 13:39  

  179 Madison Carroll       230  19 F Forest          VA   27:37   27:19 13:40  

  180 Mark Whitten          231  19 M Lynchburg       VA   27:40   27:23 13:42  

  181 Garrett Thomas        373  19 M Fort Mill       SC   27:45   27:29 13:44  

  182 Abigail Lockhart      372  18 F Fort Mill       SC   27:46   27:30 13:45  

  183 Kristina Dewitt       248  52 F Lynchburg       VA   28:05   28:00 14:00  

  184 Glen Dewitt           249  45 M Lynchburg       VA   28:05   28:01 14:01  

  185 Emily Molison         426  21 F Lynchburg       VA   29:05   28:47 14:24  

  186 Shannon Ritter        427  21 F Lynchburg       VA   29:05   28:47 14:24  

  187 Brooks Potter         241  25 M Lynchburg       VA   29:01   28:57 14:29  

  188 Elizabeth Potter      237  22 F Lynchburg       VA   29:02   28:57 14:29  

  189 Nicole Kowalczyk      408  24 F Lynchburg       VA   29:31   29:22 14:41  

  190 Victoria Doughty      407  27 F Lynchburg       VA   29:31   29:23 14:42  

  191 Jon Falwell           367  19 M Forest          VA   29:42   29:28 14:44  

  192 Richard Brown         260  19 M Unityville      PA   29:39   29:28 14:44  

  193 Paige Wagner          293  20 F Bel Air         MD   29:43   29:29 14:45  

  194 Lindsey Ball          439  19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:40   29:30 14:45  

  195 Carol Dolan           281  55 F Southern Pines  NC   30:06   29:47 14:54  

  196 Hannah Jacques        398  19 F Pylesville      MD   30:58   30:35 15:18  

  197 Rachael Glavin        397  19 F Hockessin       DE   30:58   30:36 15:18  

  198 Katherine Phillips    346  20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:42   33:26 16:43  

  199 Emily Martin          347  22 F Lynchburg       VA   33:42   33:42 16:51  

  200 Kristie Kimmel        291  28 F Evington        VA   35:47   35:28 17:44   

  201 Sarah Morris          288  26 F Lynchburg       VA   35:47   35:28 17:44  

 

 

                      Reindeer Run 2 Mile Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                     Saturday December 5, 2015 9:00am 

                                      

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

           ********** MALE 2 Mile RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Caleb Wakeley        20 Lynchburg          VA   11:47   11:32  5:46  

    2 Jack Tidball         18 Tunkhannock        PA   11:47   11:43  5:52  

    3 Graham Hansel        20 Lynchburg          VA   11:47   11:43  5:52  

 

          ********** FEMALE 2 Mile RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Carrie Logie         21 Lynchburg          VA   15:28   15:23  7:42  

    2 Rachel Walters       21 Lynchburg          VA   16:06   16:06  8:03  

    3 Alexandra Karman     19 Hamilton           OH   16:10   16:10  8:05  

 

           ********** MALE 2 Mile RUN OVERALL MASTER AWARD********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg          VA   14:39   14:39  7:20  

 

          ********** FEMALE 2 Mile RUN OVERALL MASTER AWARD********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      



===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest             VA   18:47   18:44  9:22  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    82 Jackson Rawlings     12 Lynchburg    VA   19:18   19:04  

    2    97 Steven Merholz       12 Lynchburg    VA   20:07   19:59  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    71 Amanda Mast          13 Lynchburg    VA   18:49   18:35  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     4 Clay Gaesser         18 Lynchburg    VA   12:37   12:37  

    2     5 Derrick Moore        18 Lynchburg    VA   13:23   13:23  

    3     6 Haakon Nelson        19 Wilmington   OH   13:28   13:25  

    4     8 Grant Fickle         18 Canton       GA   13:56   13:55  

    5    10 Ben Bauserman        14 Lynchburg    VA   14:16   14:12  

    6    13 John Cook            18 Putnam Stati NY   14:44   14:44  

    7    15 Kc Horne             19 Chelsea      AL   15:17   15:02  

    8    16 Aaron Volz           19 Lynchburg    VA   15:08   15:06  

    9    18 Joshua Dawson        15 Halifax      VA   15:17   15:17  

   10    29 Matthew Persons      19 Lynchburg    VA   16:04   15:58  

   11    36 Christian Moore      17 Severna Park MD   16:48   16:38  

   12    41 Logan Bosiger        18 Forest       VA   17:00   16:51  

   13    42 Matthew Russell      19 Lexington    KY   17:58   16:57  

   14    43 Daniel Degner        18 Van Dyne     WI   17:13   17:01  

   15    66 Charles Wilson       19 Lynchburg    VA   18:18   18:16  

   16    70 Pj Kern              19 Oakton       VA   18:49   18:34  

   17    80 Connor Strickland    18 Conway       SC   18:55   18:55  

   18    84 Matthew Anderson     19 Elm City     NC   19:40   19:28  

   19    88 Kristian Myrdal      19 Edinburg     ND   21:52   19:41  

   20   150 Patrick Dolan        15 Southern Pin NC   24:29   24:17  

   21   180 Mark Whitten         19 Lynchburg    VA   27:40   27:23  

   22   181 Garrett Thomas       19 Fort Mill    SC   27:45   27:29  

   23   191 Jon Falwell          19 Forest       VA   29:42   29:28  

   24   192 Richard Brown        19 Unityville   PA   29:39   29:28  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    19 Leanne Riegel        19 Lynchburg    VA   16:18   15:18  

    2    32 Jansen Collins       19 Forest       VA   16:23   16:13  

    3    33 Lexi Pietruszka      19 Collingswood NJ   16:29   16:24  

    4    35 Amanda Addington     19 Manassas     VA   16:36   16:36  

    5    37 Caeli Hallett        18 Lynchburg    VA   16:53   16:45  

    6    40 Allyson Dinges       19 Forest       VA   16:59   16:50  

    7    45 Pippa Best           19 Lynchburg    VA   17:14   17:09  

    8    48 Ashleigh Seager      18 Germantown   MD   17:15   17:14  

    9    52 Victoria Dissmore    18 Lynchburg    VA   17:37   17:24  

   10    53 Cassidy Bremner      19 Lynchburg    VA   17:38   17:32  

   11    54 Cass Rupert          19 Lynchburg    VA   17:40   17:32  

   12    64 Sarah Mast           19 Carlisle     PA   18:24   18:11  

   13    69 Hannelore Rumminger  18 Lynchburg    VA   18:49   18:34  

   14    72 Jessica Heidebrink   19 Bloomington  IL   18:48   18:36  

   15    73 Brenna Mills         19 Lynchburg    VA   18:43   18:38  

   16    75 Rachel Ziegler       18 Lynchburg    VA   19:02   18:48  

   17    77 Abby Julius          18 Hummelstown  PA   18:59   18:51  

   18    78 Sara Beth Davis      18 Lynchburg    VA   18:57   18:51  

   19    81 Summer Parker        19 Lynchburg    VA   19:05   18:59  

   20    83 Carrie Foito         18 Trumbull     CT   19:20   19:17  

   21    90 Hannah Gaston        18 Stafford     VA   19:49   19:42  

   22    91 Peyton Davis         16 Chester      VA   19:50   19:42  

   23    95 Zosia Roberts        19 Landenberg   PA   20:03   19:54  

   24    99 Kayle Lewis          19 Lynchburg    VA   20:11   20:11  

   25   100 Sarah Sorowice       18 Wilmington   DE   20:17   20:16  



   26   102 Emily Eto            18 Forest       VA   20:43   20:31  

   27   104 Lindsay Pratt        18 West Chester PA   20:43   20:35  

   28   105 Austin Wetzel        18 Lynchburg    VA   20:50   20:36  

   29   109 Alexandra Rothaar    19 Lynchburg    VA   21:14   21:07  

   30   116 Jamie Reed           19 Keller       TX   21:31   21:27  

   31   117 Alexandra George     18 Hudson       OH   21:31   21:28  

   32   120 Erin Bradshaw        18 Suffolk      VA   21:50   21:41  

   33   121 Monica Hernick       19 Lynchburg    VA   21:50   21:42  

   34   122 Sarah Parker         18 Lynchburg    VA   21:42   21:42  

   35   124 Morgan Staub         18 Dover        PA   22:03   21:48  

   36   125 Katelyn Larossa      18 Perry Hall   MD   22:03   21:49  

   37   128 Summer Slack         19 Traverse Cit MI   22:02   21:57  

   38   136 Amy Hinton           19 Lynchburg    VA   23:10   23:01  

   39   137 Ellen Lipford        18 Henrico      VA   23:13   23:06  

   40   138 Karleigh Kennedy     19 Indian Trail NC   23:13   23:07  

   41   139 Emily Martel         18 Lynchburg    VA   23:16   23:10  

   42   146 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC   24:18   24:07  

   43   147 Savannah Rupp        19 Bel Air      MD   24:23   24:09  

   44   151 Sarah Gibson         19 Lynchburg    VA   24:41   24:25  

   45   162 Hannah Griffith      19 Lorton       VA   25:32   25:20  

   46   164 Sarah Gump           19 Hamilton     OH   25:37   25:30  

   47   166 Abigail Chennells    19 Lynchburg    VA   27:46   25:35  

   48   171 Rachel Freese        18 Lynchburg    VA   26:09   25:56  

   49   173 Jenna Gilbertson     19 Lynchburg    VA   26:22   26:13  

   50   175 Sarah Collins        19 Lynchburg    VA   27:05   26:59  

   51   176 Madison Burgess      19 Virginia Bea VA   27:06   27:01  

   52   178 Courtney Hunter      19 Woodhaven    MI   27:39   27:18  

   53   179 Madison Carroll      19 Forest       VA   27:37   27:19  

   54   182 Abigail Lockhart     18 Fort Mill    SC   27:46   27:30  

   55   194 Lindsey Ball         19 Lynchburg    VA   29:40   29:30  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     7 Brian Danihel        22 Lynchburg    VA   13:54   13:49  

    2     9 Joshua Torre         20 Lynchburg    VA   14:02   13:59  

    3    11 Tj Phillips          25 Ewa Beach    HI   14:32   14:25  

    4    14 Aaron Hultstrand     21 Lynchburg    VA   14:54   14:50  

    5    17 Daniel Freese        20 Lynchburg    VA   15:18   15:07  

    6    20 Mike Cargill         21 Amherstherst VA   15:37   15:20  

    7    23 Aaron Hart           22 Lynchburg    VA   15:36   15:32  

    8    24 Maxwell Flournoy     22 Concord      NH   15:42   15:40  

    9    26 Chris Peterson       20 Ruther Glen  VA   16:00   15:54  

   10    34 Joshua Dowdy         26 Lynchburg    VA   16:48   16:35  

   11    38 Kevin Danihel        22 Lynchburg    VA   16:48   16:48  

   12    47 Aaron Wescoat        22 Lynchburg    VA   17:32   17:14  

   13    50 Duane Stever         20 Manassas     VA   17:18   17:18  

   14    51 Chad Higgenbottom    20 Lynchburg    VA   17:38   17:21  

   15    56 Joshua Carroll       21 Lynchburg    VA   17:34   17:34  

   16    57 Jd Espinoza          26 Calexico     CA   17:39   17:35  

   17    59 Andrew Lindeman      25 Lynchburg    VA   17:51   17:37  

   18    61 Benjamin Eager       20 Bainbridge I WA   18:00   17:55  

   19    65 Dan Bolton           24 Lynchburg    VA   18:27   18:13  

   20    67 Jack Hoover          20 Statesville  NC   18:30   18:24  

   21    68 Dabrious Williams    21 Ringgold     VA   18:47   18:29  

   22    86 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA   19:39   19:33  

   23    87 Daniel Lee           21 Lynchburg    VA   19:52   19:36  

   24    93 Kyle Brennan         20 Dover        DE   20:00   19:48  

   25    98 Ryan Mitchell        20 Doylestown   PA   20:10   20:10  

   26   101 Samuel Martin        20 Auburn       NY   20:41   20:25  

   27   134 Jeremy Bass          20 Lynchburg    VA   23:10   23:00  

   28   141 Joel Cockrell        24 Lynchburg    VA   24:00   23:42  

   29   142 Shawn Colfer         21 Lynchburg    VA   24:00   23:42  

   30   152 Dan Carr             21 Lynchburg    VA   31:01   24:29  



   31   170 Cameron Burgamy      25 Monroe       VA   25:58   25:55  

   32   187 Brooks Potter        25 Lynchburg    VA   29:01   28:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    44 Laura Demetros       20 Fishkill     NY   17:15   17:07  

    2    46 Bethany Barr         20 Lynchburg    VA   17:14   17:09  

    3    55 Serena Barr Barr     20 Lynchburg    VA   17:39   17:34  

    4    58 Minerva Perez        23 Lynchburg    VA   17:48   17:35  

    5    60 Mykie Scanlan        20 Lynchburg    VA   17:53   17:45  

    6    62 Mary Kendall         22 Lynchburg    VA   18:00   17:57  

    7    63 Amanda Velez         24 Lynchburg    VA   18:19   18:09  

    8    79 Taylor Stiles        20 Huntington   MA   19:02   18:55  

    9    85 Mary Levesque        21 Madison      CT   19:40   19:33  

   10    89 Chelsey O'Connell    21 Lynchburg    VA   19:49   19:42  

   11    94 Rachel Lee           21 Lynchburg    VA   19:59   19:50  

   12   103 Mallory Cuccio       21 Lynchburg    VA   20:43   20:34  

   13   106 Kaylee Capps         20 Lynchburg    VA   20:48   20:43  

   14   107 Leah Jones           22 Lynchburg    VA   21:08   20:56  

   15   108 Morgan Kane          25 Lynchburg    VA   21:18   21:05  

   16   110 Somer Muhs           22 Lynchburg    VA   21:21   21:11  

   17   111 Christina Ruiz       25 Lynchburg    VA   21:23   21:11  

   18   112 Shenandoah Long      22 Williamsburg VA   21:18   21:14  

   19   113 Danielle Molnar      20 Canton       MI   21:28   21:16  

   20   114 Kara Sangree         21 Lynchburg    VA   21:29   21:18  

   21   115 Emily Thomas         20 Haymarket    VA   21:29   21:23  

   22   118 Hannah Wilson        21 Warrenton    VA   21:52   21:36  

   23   123 Jessica Wernig       21 Delta        PA   21:57   21:45  

   24   126 Ashley Wagner        21 Middletown   DE   22:08   21:54  

   25   127 Kylie Smith          20 Bristol      VA   22:09   21:55  

   26   130 Sarah Dunn           20 Toledo       OH   22:27   22:13  

   27   131 Kelsey Teeple        21 Lynchburg    VA   22:28   22:14  

   28   132 Rachel Williams      21 Chesapeake   VA   22:21   22:16  

   29   133 Kathleen Lopp        20 Midway City  CA   22:23   22:18  

   30   135 Emily Hinton         22 Lynchburg    VA   23:10   23:00  

   31   140 Alexandra Emery      24 Lynchburg    VA   23:48   23:41  

   32   143 Kelli Goins          25 Lynchburg    VA   24:03   23:47  

   33   144 Emmy Weeks           22 Herndon      VA   24:03   23:47  

   34   145 Laura Herndon        20 Crestview    FL   24:08   23:52  

   35   148 Asia Allen           20 Lynchburg    VA   24:22   24:12  

   36   153 Kimberly Burgess     20 Lynchburg    VA   31:00   24:30  

   37   155 Samantha Burke       21 Carlisle     PA   25:07   24:58  

   38   156 Monica Mann          21 Lynchburg    VA   25:07   24:58  

   39   157 Mary Ann Baker       21 Lynchburg    VA   25:17   25:03  

   40   158 Meredith Davis       20 Chester      VA   25:17   25:09  

   41   159 Cami Hillier         21 South Point  OH   25:27   25:09  

   42   160 Mackenzie Farrell    20 Bridgewater  NJ   25:31   25:19  

   43   161 Kirsten Ommundsen    21 Fair Lawn    NJ   25:30   25:20  

   44   163 Chelsea Casady       20 Macomb       MI   25:30   25:20  

   45   165 Gabriella Hansen     20 Greenville   NC   25:43   25:32  

   46   167 Stephanie Smith      25 Forest       VA   25:57   25:41  

   47   169 Christina Burgamy    23 Monroe       VA   25:59   25:55  

   48   172 Kendra Myers         23 Lynchburg    VA   26:22   26:12  

   49   177 Caitlin McMannen     22 Durham       NC   27:39   27:16  

   50   185 Emily Molison        21 Lynchburg    VA   29:05   28:47  

   51   186 Shannon Ritter       21 Lynchburg    VA   29:05   28:47  

   52   188 Elizabeth Potter     22 Lynchburg    VA   29:02   28:57  

   53   189 Nicole Kowalczyk     24 Lynchburg    VA   29:31   29:22  

   54   190 Victoria Doughty     27 Lynchburg    VA   29:31   29:23  

   55   193 Paige Wagner         20 Bel Air      MD   29:43   29:29  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    22 Ross Meyer           36 Lynchburg    VA   15:34   15:28  



    2    25 Jim Meador           31 Lynchburg    VA   15:52   15:48  

    3    27 Sibande Sibande      34 Lynchburg    VA   15:56   15:56  

    4    49 James Stronza        36 bedford      VA   17:24   17:15  

    5    96 Kunal Barai          31 Lynchburg    VA   20:07   19:58  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1   119 Jennifer Epps        38 Halifax      VA   21:39   21:39  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    28 Kevin Hackworth      42 Forest       VA   15:59   15:56  

    2    39 Michael Merholz      46 Lynchburg    VA   16:52   16:49  

    3   154 Peter Amato          49 Lynchburg    VA   25:05   24:54  

    4   184 Glen Dewitt          45 Lynchburg    VA   28:05   28:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   129 Elaine Maddy         47 Rustburg     VA   22:22   22:08  

    2   149 Jean Turner          46 Amherst      VA   24:28   24:14  

    3   174 Michelle White       46 Chase City   VA   26:46   26:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    76 Bob Phillips         51 Ewa Beach    HI   18:57   18:49  

    2   168 David Hammock        52 Forest       VA   25:55   25:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   183 Kristina Dewitt      52 Lynchburg    VA   28:05   28:00  

    2   195 Carol Dolan          55 Southern Pin NC   30:06   29:47  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    92 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA   19:56   19:45  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 


